Docket No.: 02-023

	Docket No	02-023		
Rev C3 (1) OMB N: 3651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002)	04-30-2003	3. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
- U-28-03 PAIE				
Tab :: ttings → → → ▼ To: he Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	102434076	documents or copy thereof.		
Neme of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving			
Sott T. FRIESEN				
	Name: WALKER DIGITAL,			
	Address: 1177 High Ridge Ro	P 7		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Suite 128			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
		5 5		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Stamford	State/Rrov.: CT		
☐ Other	Country: U.S.A.	ZIP: 06905		
Execution Date: 04.12.03	Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☒ No		
Patent Application No. Filing date 10: 28,116 December 20, 2002	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No			
5. No me and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications a	and patents involved:		
Nome: Magdalena M. Fincham	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$		
Registration No. 46,085	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be			
Acdress: WALKER DIGTIAL MANAGEMENT, LLC	credited or debited to deposit account			
Fiv High Ridge Park	☐ Authorized to be charged	to deposit account		
-/29/2003 ECOOPER 00000094 500271 10328116	8. Deposit account number:			
FC:8021 Stan for 40.00 CH State/Prov.: CT	50-0271			
C: untry: U.S.A. ZIP: 06905	(Attach duplicate copy of this page	if paying by deposit account)		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of he original document. Magdalena M. Fincham Name of Person Signing	use this space nation is true and correct and any at Signature cover sheet, attachments, and	tached copy is a true copy April 22, 2003 Date		

Docket No. 02-023

i. is is an A.	ssignment of the following rights, title a	ind interest: (check all that apply):			
X	United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention				
Ä	Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention				
\bowtie	United States Patent Application Serial No. 10/328,116				
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing: December 20, 2002			
×	United States Provisional Patent App	lication Serial No. 60/373,751			
١	United States Patent No(s).				
	International (PCT) Patent Application	on Serial No.			
	Other (specify)				
le of the l	Invention				
ETHOD A	ND APPARATUS FOR OUTPUTTING O	UTCOMES OF A GAMING DEVICE			
rentors (a	Name	Address			
ay S. WA		124 Spectacle Lane, Ridgefield, CT 06877			
- 	JORASCH	25 Forest Street, Apartment 5G, Stamford, CT 06901			
	M. FINCHAM	3 Valley View Road, #24, Norwalk, CT 06851			
ussell P.	SAMMON	1361 Guerrero Street, San Francisco, CA 94110			
cott T. FF	RIESEN	200 East 85th Street, Apartment 2A New York, NY 10028			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
v ignee					
	Name	Address			
Suite 1.		1177 High Ridge Road Suite 128 Stamford, CT 06905			

Docket No. 02-023

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Levention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Parent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Pa ent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign parents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any revisue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

In entors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date
Jay S. WALKER	
James A. JORASCH	
Magdalena M. FINCHAM	
Fussell P. SAMMON	
€ cott T. FRIESEN	

[Page 2 of 5]

PATENT REEL: 014001 FRAME: 0934

Docket No. **02-023**

(Although notarizat	ion is not ne	cessary, it will t		Notarization ima facie evidence c	of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)	
Executed this U Stamford	8th	day of	January	, in the year	2003	
Sate of Connecticut					(Signature of Inventor)	
County of Fairfield						
B fore me personally a	_	•				
I .	_			_	and also represented that he or she is author	orized to
es ecute the same this	8th	day of	Jani	uary , <i>in</i> i	the year 2003	
MICHAEL D NOTARY 111 COLL 1951ON EX	PITRITE	,		Much	(Notary Public)	
Executed this	8+1	day of	January	, in the year	2003	
StamfordState of Connecticut				J 1	(Signature of Inventor)	
County of Fairfield Before me personally approved the				e act and deed	and also represented that he or she is autho	orized to
es ecute the same this	8th	day of	Janı	uary , in i	the year 2003	
N	OTARY.	BRINTO PUBLIC IRES JAN. 31, 20		Mil	(Notary Public)	
Executed this	844-	day of	January	, in the year	2003	
ar Stamford					de Stinle	
Sate of Connecticut				•	(Signature of Liventor)	
County of Fairfield						
B fore me personally a who acknowledged the esecute the same this	foregoin				and also represented that he or she is authorithe year 2003	orizeă to
				11000	(Notary Public)	

Docket No. 02-023

(Although notarization is	not necessary, it will be co	Notarization onsidered prima facie evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)	
Executed this 9	th day of	January , in the year 2003	The state of the s
Executed this 9 Wh Francis		Justil f. Games	
e of California) (2)	(Signature of Inventor) HETAL K. PATEL COMM. # 1346812 HETAL K.	PATEL 2
nty of San Fran	~	SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY SAN FRANCISCO COMM. EXP. MARCH 16, 2005 COMM. EXP. MARCH 16, 2005	-CALIFORNEL DO GOLDE
re me personally appea		IVIUN	<u> </u>
_	egoing instrument to day of	be a free act and Leed and also represented that he of January in the year 2003	er she is authorized
5 H	ETAL K. PATEL COMM. # 1346812 ARY PUBLIC CALLED	January In the year 2003	,
	FRANCISCO CO.	(Notary Public)	
Executed thus camford	truy of	January , in the year 2003	
annord .			
		(Signature of Inventor)	
e of Connecticut		(Signature of Inventor)	
nty of Fairfield			
ore me personally appea	red Scott T. FRIESE	EN .	
acknowledged the fore	going instrument to	be a free act and deed and also represented that he o	r she is authorized
rute the same this	day of	January in the year 2003	
Executed this	day of	(Notary Public)	
Executed this	day of	, in the year	
e of		(Signature of Inventor)	
. vg			
nty of			
ova wa navsavallu annaa	wad		
ore me personally appear acknowledged the fore		be a free act and deed and also represented that he o	
ute the same this	day of	in the year	r she is authorized
	= =	•	r she is authorized
			r she is authorized
			r she is authorized
		(Notary Public)	r she is authorized

REEL: 014001 FRAME: 0936

Docket No. 02-023

(Although notarization is n	ot necessary, it will be conside	Notarization ered prima facie evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)
Executed this	day of Janu	uary , in the year 2003
		(Signature of Inventor)
Tate of California		
ounty of		
From me personally appeared to acknowledged the foregoing the same this	red Russell P. SAMMON going instrument to be day of	N a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to January in the year 2003
		(Notary Public)
Executed this /	th day of February	ryary, in the year 2003
ate of New York		(Signature of Inventor) ZORITA SIMMONS
ounty of New York		Notary Public, State of New York No. 01SI6039432 Qualified in New York County Commission Expires March 27, 20
	red Scott I. FRIESEN egoing instrument to be day of	Commission Expires indicated and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to February in the year 2003 (Notary Public)
Executed this	day of	, in the year
tate of		(Signature of Inventor)
ounty of		
efore me personally appea ho acknowledged the for xecute the same this	red egoing instrument to be day of	e a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to in the year
accuse the same this	uuy OJ	,
		(Notary Public)

	TRANSMITTAL LETTER (General - Patent Pending)			Docket No. 02-023
11 Re Application Of: W	ALKER et al.			
Serial No. 10/328,116	Filing Date December 20, 2002	1.5	Examiner Yet Assigned	Group Art Unit 3711
itle: METHOD AND A	APPARATUS FOR OUTPUTTI	NG OUTCOM	ES OF A GAMI	NG DEVICE
	TO THE ASSISTANT CO	MMISSIONER	FOR PATENTS	<u>S:</u>
I ansmitted herewith is: Assignment of Rights, T Recordation Form Cove Return Receipt Postcar		pp.);		
as described below ⊠ Charge th ⊠ Credit any	s required.	=	d credit Deposit	Account No. 50-0271
Magdalena M. Fincham Agent for Applicants FO Registration No. 46,0 03) 461-7041/phone 03) 461-7300/fax astomer No. 22927	gnature 185	Dated: A	on\pril 22, 2003 first class mail und	document and fee is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as der 37 C.F.R. 1.8 and is addressed to the ssioner for Patents, Washington, D.C.

Signature of Person Mailing Correspondence

Michael D. Brinton

Typed or Printed Name of Person Mailing Correspondence

Mfincham@walkerdigital.com

	TRANSMITTAL LETTER (General - Patent Pending)			Docket No. 02-023
า Re Application Of: V	VALKER et al.			W
Seriał No. 10/328,116	Filing Date December 20, 2002	No	Examiner of Yet Assigned	Group Art Unit
	APPARATUS FOR OUTPUTTIN		~	
	TO THE ASSISTANT COM	MISSIONE	R FOR PATENTS:	
	Fitle and Interest in Invention (5 persheet (2 pp.) (x2); and ed.	p.);		
in the above identified ap	oplication.			
as described below ⊠ Charge th ⊠ Credit any	•	to charge a	· ·	ount No. 50-0271
S-Jall to	gnature	Dated:	April 22, 2003	
N agdalena M. Fincham A yent for Applicants				
P fO Registration No. 46,0 (203) 461-7041/phone	185		I certify that this docu	ument and fee is being deposited
(203) 461-7300/fax C istomer No. 22927			first class mail under 37 Assistant Commissione 20231	with the U.S. Postal Service as C.F.R. 1.8 and is addressed to the er for Patents, Washington, D.C.

Michael D. Brinton

Typed or Printed Name of Person Mailing Correspondence

Copyright 1995 Legalsoft

Mfincham@walkerdigital.com

RECORDED: 04/28/2003

PATENT P16A/REV01

REEL: 014001 FRAME: 0939